
NAGILA DIARY 2024-2025 All year opening

Tuesday 10 September All children back

Wednesday 2 October Erev Rosh Hashana - close at 1pm

Thursday 3 October Closed Rosh Hashana
Friday 4 October Closed Rosh Hashana

Friday 11 October  Col Nidre - close at 1pm

Wednesday 16 October Erev Succot - close at 1pm

Thursday 17 October Closed Succot

Wednesday 23 October Erev Simchat Torah - close at 1pm

Thursday 24 October Closed Simchat Torah

Friday 20 December Break-up 12.00.  

23 December - 3 January Closed - Winter break

Tuesday 7 January  All children back. 

Thursday 3 April Nagila seder - Parents invited for 11.00

Friday 18 April Closed Good Friday bank holiday

Monday 21 April Closed Easter Monday bank holiday

Monday 5 May Closed Bank Holiday

TBA Open Farm visit. All children welcome.

Monday 2 June Closed Shavuot

Tuesday 3 June Closed Staff inset day

Friday 25 July Parents invited 11.00 for end of year Shabbat  

Friday 15 August Close for Summer break 

(For term time calender see next page)



NAGILA DIARY 2023-2024 Term time only

AUTUMN 2024  

Tuesday 10 September All children back

Wednesday 2 October Erev Rosh Hashana - close at 1pm

Thursday 3 October Closed Rosh Hashana

Friday 4 October Closed Rosh Hashana

Friday 11 October  Col Nidre - close at 1pm

Wednesday 16 October Erev Succot - close at 1pm

Thursday 17 October Closed Succot

Wednesday 23 October Erev Simchat Torah - close at 1pm

Thursday 24 October Closed Simchat Torah

Monday-Friday 28-1 October/NovemberClosed Half term  

Friday 20 December Break-up 12.00.  

SPRING 2025

Tuesday 7 January  Children back. 

Monday-Friday 17-21 February Closed Half term

Thursday 3 April Nagila seder - Parents invited for 11.00

Friday 4 April  Break-up

SUMMER 2025

Monday 22 April Closed Staff Inset Day

Tuesday 23 April  Children back.

Monday 5 May Closed Bank Holiday

TBA Open Farm visit. All children welcome.

Monday- Friday 26-30 May Closed Half term  

Monday 2 June Closed Shavuot

Friday 25 July Parents invited 11.00 for end of year Shabbat  


